
Validation Program 
Registration Form

Company

Address

City/State/ZIP

Phone					     Website

Contact					     E-mail

Please list product name EXACTLY as it will appear on the website 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Note: To be included with laboratory reports on materials that have passed validation testing.

Sealant, Waterproofing & Restoration Institute
400 Admiral Blvd., Kansas City, MO  64106 • 816.472.7974 • Fax: 816.472.7765 • www.swrionline.org

List of products submitted for SWRInstitute Product Validation:
 Liquid Sealant(s)	  Pre-cured Sealant(s)	  Wall Coating(s)	
 Deck Coating(s)	  Clear Penetrating Vertical Wall Water Repellent(s)	  Cementitious Concrete Materials

Cost:			   (# of Products) x $450.00 = $
 Check enclosed (Make checks payable to SWRInstitute.)
 VISA     MasterCard     American Express

Card Number						      Exp. Date

Name on Card

Authorized Signature


